Dowozy i odwozy w roku szkolnym 2020/2021
od 17.05. 2021
od poniedzialku do piatku

Dowoéz

Autobus (opiekun Ewa S.)

Kcynia 7:25
Malice | 7:38
Malice 11 7:40
Suchorecz (skrzyz.) 7:42
Suchorecz 7:45
Suchoreczek 7:52
Elizewo 7:56
Elizewo (skrzyz.) 7:58
Szaradowo 8:00
Stonawy 8:05
Stonawy I1 8:07
Szaradowo 8: 09
Szaradowo II 8:10
Ameryczka 8:12
Zalesie — Krolikowska — 8:15
Mycielewo 8:18
Zalesie 8:22
Mycielewo 8:30
0dwoz 1

Mycielewo SP 13:08
Zalesie 13.12
Ameryczka 13.15

Zalesie (ul. Krélikowska) 13.18

Szaradowo 13:20
Szaradowo II 13:22
Stonawy I 13.25

Stonawy II 13:27

Elizewo (skrzyz.) 13:33



Elizewo
Suchorgczek
Suchorecz
Suchorecz (skrzyz)
Malice

Malice 11

Kcynia

Odwoz IT
Mycielewo SP
Zalesie

Zalesie Krolikowska
Ameryczka 11
Ameryczka II
Ameryczka I
Szaradowo 11
Szaradowo I
Elizewo 11
Elizewo 1
Suchorgczek
Suchorgcz 1
Suchorecz 11
Malice II
Malice I

Kcynia

13:35
13:40
13:45
13:48
13:50
13:52

14: 00

14.55
15:00
15:05

15.08

15.09

15:10
15:25
15:26

15: 30

15: 33
15:35

15: 42

15: 45
15:50

15:53

16:00



